Siren

Dénomination de
I'employeur

Année

Somme des 10 plus hautes
rémunérations brutes en

euros

Nombre de
femmes
bénéficiaires

Nombre
d'hommes
bénéficiaires

Durée
cumulée en
nombre de
mois

Commentaires

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2024

832311

120

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2023

784882

120

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2022

767105

120

2 postes de Direction
Générale supplémentaires
arrivés en cours d'année
2021

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2021

721529

120

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2020

717064

120

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2019

731165

120

200042190

Communauté
d'Agglomération de
la Porte du Hainaut

2018

713915

120




